Title
Bunnies!!!

| Love You More Than the Smell of Swamp Gas

Puddles!!!

Monsters Love Colors

Monsters Love School

Mind Your Monsters

Looking for a Jumbie

This Monster Cannot Wait

This Monster Needs a Haircut
Monsters in the Briny
Frankenstella and the Video Store Monster
He's Been a Monster All Day
Under the Bed

Hangry

Watch Out! A Giant!

Monster Mash

Goblin Twins

Go to Sleep Monster!

Here They Comel!

Don't Push the Button

Monster Needs a Party

Monster Needs Your Vote
Another Mouth to Feed

In One Ear, Out the Other

Two Heads are Better Than One
Monster Trucks

How to Potty Train Your Monster
Not Yeti

Zombie in Love

Maurice the Unbeastly

Gruffalo

Hungry! Hungry! Hungry!

If You're a Monster and You Know It
Ten Little Beasties

Beware the Monster

Bone Soup

There's a Monster in Your Book
Monster Trouble

Substitute Teacher

More Flanimals

Scary Fright, Are You All Right?
Little Toot and the Loch Ness Monster
| Want a Monster

Frank was a Monster Who Wanted to Dance
Frankencrayon

Jitterbug Jam

Spike the Mixed-Up Monster

I Will Chomp You

Quit Calling Me a Monster

Baby Beast

My Big Bad Monster

Monsters

Author
Atteberry, Kevan
Atteberry, Kevan
Atteberry, Kevan
Austin, Mike
Austin, Mike
Bailey, Catherine
Baptiste, Tracey
Barton, Bethany
Barton, Bethany
Becker, Lynn
Brennan, Herbie

Brennan-Nelson, Denise

Bright, Paul
Brockington, Drew
Carle, Eric
Catrow, David
Cha, Frances
Cornell, Kevin
Costello, David
Cotter, Bill
Czajak, Paul
Czajak, Paul
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Denise, Anika
DiPucchio, Kelly
DiPucchio, Kelly
DiPucchio, Kelly
Dixon, Amy
Donaldson, Julia
Doyle, Malachy
Emberley, Ed
Emberley, Rebecca
Escoffier, Michael
Evans, Cambia
Fletcher, Tom
Fredrickson, Lane
Gall, Chris
Gervais, Ricky
Gibala, Scott
Gramatky, Hardie
Gravel, Elise
Graves, Keith
Hall, Michael
Hicks, Jean
Hood, Susan
John, Jory

John, Jory
Judge, Chris
Kang, A. N.

Page 1

Call #

E Atte
E Atte
E Atte
E Aust
E Aust
E Bail
E Bapt
E Bart
E Bart
E Beck
E Bren
E Bren
E Brig
E Broc
E Carl
E Catr
E Cha
E Corn
E Cost
E Cott
E Czaj
E Czaj
E Dahl
E Dahl
E Dahl
E Deni
E Dipu
E Dipu
E Dipu
E Dixo
E Dona
E Doyl
E Embe
E Embe
E Esco
E Evan
E Flet
E Fred
E Gall
E Gerv
E Giba
E Gram
E Grav
E Grav
E Hall
E Hick
E Hood
E John
E John
E Judg
E Kang

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

2.3

2.2
22

3.1

2.3

3.5

1.8
2.2
22

23

23

3.2
3.6

2.7

2.1
3.1



Title
Monsters Eat Whiny Children
Monster Trucks
Ralph's Secret Weapon
Valentine for Frankenstein
Skateboard Monsters
No Such Thing
Zis for Zombie
Line in the Sand
Porkenstein
Boy Soup, or, When Giant Caught Cold
My Monster Mama Loves Me So
Everything | Know About Monsters
Seven Scary Monsters
Monster Princess
Grizzled Grist Does Not Exist
Monstergarten
Tickle Monster
Monster Needs One More
One Monster After Another
There are Monsters Everywhere
There's Something in my Attic
Jeremy Draws a Monster
Even Monsters Need Haircuts
| Just Ate My Friend
Scariest Kitten in the World
| Love My Fangs
Tiff, Taff and Lulu
Monet Painted a Monster
Hey, That's My Monster!
| Need My Monster
10-Step Guide to Living With Your Monster
Sally and the Some-Thing
Not So Quiet Library
Filbert the Good Little Fiend
Vampirina at the Beach
Vampirina in the Snow
Dogzilla
Graves Family
Graves Family Goes Camping
Some Birthday!
Haunted House Party
Go to Sleep, Little Creep
Frankenstein Makes a Sandwich
Eat Pete
Goodnight Goon
Here Comes Destructosaurus
Big Brave Brian
Grimelda and the Spooktacular Pet Show
Big Bad Bubble
Little Giant
Rodzilla

Monsters

Author
Kaplan, Bruce
Keller, Joy
Kellogg, Steven
Kimmelman, Leslie
Kirk, Daniel
Koller, Jackie
Kutner, Merrily
Lam, Thao
Lasky, Kathryn
Lesynski, Loris
Leuck, Laura
Lichtenheld, Tom

Lundgren, Mary Beth

MacHale, D.J.
Maclver, Juliette
Mahoney, Daniel
Manceau, Edouard
Marshall, Natalie
Mayer, Mercer
Mayer, Mercer
Mayer, Mercer
McCarty, Peter
McElligott, Matthew
McKinnon, Heidi
Messner, Kate
Miller, Kelly
Montanari, Eva
Newbold, Amy
Noll, Amanda
Noll, Amanda
Numeroff, Laura
O'Connor, George
Ohora, Zachariah
Oram, Hiawyn
Pace, Anne Marie
Pace, Anne Marie
Pilkey, Dav
Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Polisar, Barry
Quinn, David
Rex, Adam

Rex, Michael
Rex, Michael
Reynolds, Aaron
Robertson, M. P.
Ross, Kathy
Rubin, Adam
Ruzzier, Sergio
Sanders, Rob

Page 2

Call #

E Kapl
E Kell
E Kell
E Kimm
E Kirk
E Koll
E Kutn
E Lam
E Lask
E Lesy
E Leuc
E Lich
E Lund
E Mach
E Maci
E Maho
E Manc
E Mars
E Maye
E Maye
E Maye
E Mcca
E Mcel
E Mcki
E Mess
E Mill

E Mont
E Newb
E Noll
E Noll
E Nume
E Ocon
E Ohor
E Oram
E Pace
E Pace
E Pilk
E Pola
E Pola
E Pola
E Poli
E Quin
E Rex
E Rex
E Rex
E Reyn
E Robe
E Ross
E Rubi
E Ruzz
E Sand

RA
RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR

3.8

4.1

2.3
3.2

w

1.6

2.1

4.2
2.9
24
1.4

0.7

24

23
2.1
24
3.4
4.2

5.3
3.4

2.1
29

2.1
3.7



Mostly Monsterly

Monster Who Ate My Peas
Where the Wild Things Are
Thirteen Monsters Who Should Be Avoided

Monster Next Door
Monster Hug
| Will Read to You

Why Did the Monster Cross the Road
Monster at the End of This Book
When a Monster is Born

King Kong's Cousin

Child's Guide to Common Household Monsters

Monster Counting
Monster Measuring
Monster Patterns
Monster Shapes

Emi Isn't Scared of Monsters

Hattie and Hudson

If Your Monster Won't Go to Bed

Bedtime for Monsters

My Mama Says there Aren't Any Zombies, Ghosts

Blue House

Even Monsters Need to Sleep

Yetis are the Worst

Leonardo the Terrible Monster

Teeny Tiny Ghost
Bo the Brave
Lima Bean Monster

Monsters

Author
Sauer, Tammi
Schnitzlein, Danny
Sendak, Maurice
Shortsleeve, Kevin
Soman, David
Stein, David
Sterer, Gideon
Stine, R.L.
Stone, Jon
Taylor, Sean
Teague, Mark
Thach, James
Tyler, Madeline
Tyler, Madeline
Tyler, Madeline
Tyler, Madeline
Tysoe, Alina
Van Dusen, Chris
Vega, Denise
Vere, Ed
Viorst, Judith
Wahl, Phoebe
Wheeler, Lisa
Willan, Alex
Willems, Mo
Winters, Kay
Woollvin, Bethan
Yaccarino, Dan

Hidden Bestiary of Marvelous, Mysterious and May Young, Judy

Everything Kids' Monsters Book
Cryptids and Other Creepy Creatures

Loch Ness Monster
Monstrous
Bigfoot

Bigfoot and Other Monsters
What Do We Know About Bigfoot?

Turlington, Shannon
Wright, John
Pearson, Marie
Beccia, Carlyn
Cole, Bradley
Hawkins, John
Korte, Steve

What Do We Know About the Loch Ness Monster”: Korte, Steve
Mythology: The Gods, Heroes, and Monsters of An Evans, Hestia

Cerberus
Monster Slayer

Moldilocks and the Three Scares

Abiyoyo

Abiyoyo Returns
Shrek!

First Look at Monsters
Zombies

Fantastical Creatures and Magical Beasts

Atlas of Monsters

Beastly Monsters - from Dragons to Griffins

Magic Monsters

Tracy, Kathleen
Browne, Vee
Marie, Lynne
Seeger, Pete
Seeger, Pete
Steig, William
Carlson-Berne, Emma
Cole, Bradley
Knudsen, Shannon
Lawrence, Sandra
Marsico, Katie
Marsico, Katie

Monsterology: the complete book of monstrous bei Drake, Dr. Ernest

Page 3

Call #
E Saue
E Schn
E Send
E Shor
E Soma
E Stei
E Ster
E Stin
E Ston
E Tayl
E Teag
E Thac
E Tyle
E Tyle
E Tyle
E Tyle
E Tyso
E Vand
E Vega
E Vere
E Vior
E Wahl
E Whee
E Will
E Will
E Wint
E Wool
E Yacc
E Youn
J 001.9
J 001.9
J 001.94
J 001.944
J 001.944
J 001.944
J 001.944
J 001.944
J 292
J 292
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.45

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
2.1
3.6
3.4

3.7

3.6

3.1

23

23
3.4

3.8

3.3
3.2
6.8

6.6

2.2
2.7
3.9

3.2
5.7

4.7



Title
Monsterology: a practical course in monsters
Super Scary Art
Sipping Spiders Through a Straw

Scary Stories 3: More Tales to Chill Your Bones

Gargoyle on the Roof
Monster Jokes

Monsters

Author
Steere, Dugald
Kington, Emily
DiPucchio, Kelly
Schwartz, Alvin
Prelutsky, Jack
Laffin, Ima

Monster and Creepy-Crawly Jokes, Riddles and Gi Eagen, Rachel

Frankenstein's Monster
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
Frankenstein

Lunch Walks Among Us
Monsters and Mold
Monster's Ring

BFG

Curse of the Gloamglozer
Monsters Beware

Misfit Mansion

Things in the Basement
Lost Monster
Abominable Snow Kid
Gremlin's Curse

Hide and Shriek
Homesick Witch

King of Halloween Castle
Lost in Spooky Forest
Missing Mummy

Monster Beach

Monster Crooks

Monster Mansion

New Monster in School
Tiger vs. Nightmare
Ojja-Wojja

Monster of the Year
Always October

Doll that Waved Goodbye
Night Octopus

Phantom on the Phone
Stranger on the Stairs
Voice in the Boys' Room
Zombie Cupcakes

Luck Uglies

Bunnicula Strikes Again
Bunnicula: A Rabbit-Tale of Mystery
Ribbajack & Other Curious Yarns
Monsters on the March
Monsters Unleashed
Zombie Chasers

Undead Ahead

Egg Monsters From Mars
Girl Who Cried Monster
Swamp Monsters Don't Chase Wild Turkeys

Pearson, Marie
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Benton, Jim
Citro, Asia
Coville, Bruce
Dahl, Roald
Stewart, Paul
Rosado, Rafael
Davault, Kay
Hatke, Ben
Soo, Kean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
O'Reilly, Sean
Tetri, Emily

Visaggio, Magdalene

Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Durham, Paul
Howe, James
Howe, James
Jacques, Brian
Kent, Derek
Kloepfer, John
Kloepfer, John
Kloepfer, John
Stine, R.L.
Stine, R.L.
Dadey, Debbie

Page 4

Call #
J 398.45
J745.5
J782.42
J 808.8
J 811.54
J 818
J 818.54
J 823.7
J 823.8
J 823.8
J Brl F Bent
J Fantasy Citr 2
J Fantasy Covi
J Fantasy Dahl
J Fantasy Stew 4
J GN Chro 3
J GN Dava
J GN Hatk
J GN Jell 1
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Migh
J GN Tetr
J GN Visa
J Horror Covi
J Horror Covi 1
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Durh 1
J Horror Howe
J Horror Howe
J Horror Jacq
J Horror Kent 2
J Horror Kloe 1
J Horror Kloe 1
J Horror Kloe 2
J Horror Stin 42
J Horror Stin 8
J Mystery Dade 1

RA

12/16/2023

AR

4.3
5.7

3.2
3.5
3.5

3.9
3.9
4.8
54

2.1
22
2.3
2.1
24
24
2.2

2.2
24
2.3

3.5
3.7
3.9
3.6
3.3
3.9
5.5
4.8
4.2
5.7
5.6
4.8
49
4.8

3.6
3.9



Title
Vampires Don't Wear Polka Dots
Giants Don't Go Snowboarding
Dracula Doesn't Rock and Roll
Sea Monsters Don't Ride Motorcycles
Frankenstein Doesn't Start Food Fights
Apeman's Secret
Junie B Jones Has a Monster Under Her Bed
Lunch Walks Among Us
Donde Viven Los Monstruos
Lo Encontramos Debajo Del Fregadero!
Fly Guy and the Frankenfly
Once Upon a Zombie
Bigfoot
Vampire
Ghost

Monsters

Author
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie
Dixon, Franklin
Park, Barbara
Benton, Jim
Sendak, Maurice
Stine, R.L.
Arnold, Tedd
Underwood, Deborah
Slater, David
Slater, David
Slater, David

Page 5

Call #
J Mystery Dade 1
J Mystery Dade 33
J Mystery Dade 39
J Mystery Dade 40
J Mystery Dade 47
J Mystery Dixo 62
J Reality Park 8
J Sci-Fi Bent 1
J Spa F Send
J Spa F Stin
JR Arno
JR Unde RA
J Horror Slat Myst 1
J Horror Slat Myst 3
J Horror Slat Myst 4

12/16/2023

AR
3.8
3.8
3.8

4
4
6.7
2.7
5
34

1.6



