

# Monsters

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Bunnies!!!	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	RA
I Love You More Than the Smell of Swamp Gas	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	
Puddles!!!	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	
Monsters Love Colors	Austin, Mike	E Aust	RA
Monsters Love School	Austin, Mike	E Aust	RA
Mind Your Monsters	Bailey, Catherine	E Bail	2.3
Looking for a Jumbie	Baptiste, Tracey	E Bapt	RA
This Monster Cannot Wait	Barton, Bethany	E Bart	2.2
This Monster Needs a Haircut	Barton, Bethany	E Bart	2.2
Monsters in the Briny	Becker, Lynn	E Beck	RA
Frankenstella and the Video Store Monster	Brennan, Herbie	E Bren	3.1
He's Been a Monster All Day	Brennan-Nelson, Denise	E Bren	
Under the Bed	Bright, Paul	E Brig	
Hangry	Brockington, Drew	E Broc	
Watch Out! A Giant!	Carle, Eric	E Carl	
Monster Mash	Catrow, David	E Catr	2.3
Goblin Twins	Cha, Frances	E Cha	
Go to Sleep Monster!	Cornell, Kevin	E Corn	RA
Here They Come!	Costello, David	E Cost	3.5
Don't Push the Button	Cotter, Bill	E Cott	RA
Monster Needs a Party	Czajak, Paul	E Czaj	
Monster Needs Your Vote	Czajak, Paul	E Czaj	
Another Mouth to Feed	Dahl, Michael	E Dahl	RA 1.8
In One Ear, Out the Other	Dahl, Michael	E Dahl	2.2
Two Heads are Better Than One	Dahl, Michael	E Dahl	2.2
Monster Trucks	Denise, Anika	E Deni	RA
How to Potty Train Your Monster	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	
Not Yeti	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA
Zombie in Love	DiPucchio, Kelly	E Dipu	RA 2.3
Maurice the Unbeastly	Dixon, Amy	E Dixo	
Gruffalo	Donaldson, Julia	E Dona	RA 2.3
Hungry! Hungry! Hungry!	Doyle, Malachy	E Doyl	
If You're a Monster and You Know It	Emberley, Ed	E Embe	RA
Ten Little Beasties	Emberley, Rebecca	E Embe	
Beware the Monster	Escoffier, Michael	E Esco	RA
Bone Soup	Evans, Cambia	E Evan	4
There's a Monster in Your Book	Fletcher, Tom	E Flet	
Monster Trouble	Fredrickson, Lane	E Fred	RA 3.2
Substitute Teacher	Gall, Chris	E Gall	3.6
More Flanimals	Gervais, Ricky	E Gerv	
Scary Fright, Are You All Right?	Gibala, Scott	E Giba	2.7
Little Toot and the Loch Ness Monster	Gramatky, Hardie	E Gram	
I Want a Monster	Gravel, Elise	E Grav	2
Frank was a Monster Who Wanted to Dance	Graves, Keith	E Grav	
Frankencrayon	Hall, Michael	E Hall	
Jitterbug Jam	Hicks, Jean	E Hick	3.3
Spike the Mixed-Up Monster	Hood, Susan	E Hood	RA 4
I Will Chomp You	John, Jory	E John	
Quit Calling Me a Monster	John, Jory	E John	RA 2.1
Baby Beast	Judge, Chris	E Judg	RA 3.1
My Big Bad Monster	Kang, A. N.	E Kang	

# Monsters

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Monsters Eat Whiny Children	Kaplan, Bruce	E Kapl	RA 3.8
Monster Trucks	Keller, Joy	E Kell	RA
Ralph's Secret Weapon	Kellogg, Steven	E Kell	4.1
Valentine for Frankenstein	Kimmelman, Leslie	E Kimm	
Skateboard Monsters	Kirk, Daniel	E Kirk	
No Such Thing	Koller, Jackie	E Koll	2.3
Z is for Zombie	Kutner, Merrily	E Kutn	RA 3.2
Line in the Sand	Lam, Thao	E Lam	
Porkenstein	Lasky, Kathryn	E Lask	* 2.8
Boy Soup, or, When Giant Caught Cold	Lesynski, Loris	E Lesy	4
My Monster Mama Loves Me So	Leuck, Laura	E Leuc	RA 3
Everything I Know About Monsters	Lichtenheld, Tom	E Lich	RA
Seven Scary Monsters	Lundgren, Mary Beth	E Lund	1.6
Monster Princess	MacHale, D.J.	E Mach	
Grizzled Grist Does Not Exist	MacIver, Juliette	E Maci	RA
Monstergarten	Mahoney, Daniel	E Maho	2.1
Tickle Monster	Manceau, Edouard	E Manc	RA
Monster Needs One More	Marshall, Natalie	E Mars	RA 1
One Monster After Another	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	RA 4.2
There are Monsters Everywhere	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	RA 2.9
There's Something in my Attic	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	2.4
Jeremy Draws a Monster	McCarty, Peter	E Mcca	1.4
Even Monsters Need Haircuts	McElligott, Matthew	E Mcel	RA 2
I Just Ate My Friend	McKinnon, Heidi	E Mcki	RA 0.7
Scariest Kitten in the World	Messner, Kate	E Mess	RA
I Love My Fangs	Miller, Kelly	E Mill	
Tiff, Taff and Lulu	Montanari, Eva	E Mont	2.4
Monet Painted a Monster	Newbold, Amy	E Newb	
Hey, That's My Monster!	Noll, Amanda	E Noll	RA
I Need My Monster	Noll, Amanda	E Noll	RA 3
10-Step Guide to Living With Your Monster	Numeroff, Laura	E Nume	2.3
Sally and the Some-Thing	O'Connor, George	E Ocon	2.1
Not So Quiet Library	Ohora, Zachariah	E Ohor	2.4
Filbert the Good Little Fiend	Oram, Hiawyn	E Oram	
Vampirina at the Beach	Pace, Anne Marie	E Pace	3.4
Vampirina in the Snow	Pace, Anne Marie	E Pace	
Dogzilla	Pilkey, Dav	E Pilk	4.2
Graves Family	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	
Graves Family Goes Camping	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	5.3
Some Birthday!	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	3.4
Haunted House Party	Polisar, Barry	E Poli	
Go to Sleep, Little Creep	Quinn, David	E Quin	
Frankenstein Makes a Sandwich	Rex, Adam	E Rex	4
Eat Pete	Rex, Michael	E Rex	RA
Goodnight Goon	Rex, Michael	E Rex	
Here Comes Destructosaurus	Reynolds, Aaron	E Reyn	RA 2.1
Big Brave Brian	Robertson, M. P.	E Robe	RA 2.9
Grimelda and the Spooktacular Pet Show	Ross, Kathy	E Ross	
Big Bad Bubble	Rubin, Adam	E Rubi	RA 2.1
Little Giant	Ruzzier, Sergio	E Ruzz	3.7
Rodzilla	Sanders, Rob	E Sand	RA

# Monsters

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Mostly Monsterly	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	RA 2.1
Monster Who Ate My Peas	Schnitzlein, Danny	E Schn	3.6
Where the Wild Things Are	Sendak, Maurice	E Send	3.4
Thirteen Monsters Who Should Be Avoided	Shortsleeve, Kevin	E Shor	
Monster Next Door	Soman, David	E Soma	
Monster Hug	Stein, David	E Stei	
I Will Read to You	Sterer, Gideon	E Ster	RA
Why Did the Monster Cross the Road	Stine, R.L.	E Stin	
Monster at the End of This Book	Stone, Jon	E Ston	RA
When a Monster is Born	Taylor, Sean	E Tayl	RA 4
King Kong's Cousin	Teague, Mark	E Teag	
Child's Guide to Common Household Monsters	Thach, James	E Thac	3.7
Monster Counting	Tyler, Madeline	E Tyle	
Monster Measuring	Tyler, Madeline	E Tyle	
Monster Patterns	Tyler, Madeline	E Tyle	
Monster Shapes	Tyler, Madeline	E Tyle	
Emi Isn't Scared of Monsters	Tysoe, Alina	E Tyso	
Hattie and Hudson	Van Dusen, Chris	E Vand	
If Your Monster Won't Go to Bed	Vega, Denise	E Vega	3.6
Bedtime for Monsters	Vere, Ed	E Vere	RA
My Mama Says there Aren't Any Zombies, Ghosts	Vorst, Judith	E Vior	3.1
Blue House	Wahl, Phoebe	E Wahl	
Even Monsters Need to Sleep	Wheeler, Lisa	E Whee	RA 2.3
Yetis are the Worst	Willan, Alex	E Will	
Leonardo the Terrible Monster	Willems, Mo	E Will	2.3
Teeny Tiny Ghost	Winters, Kay	E Wint	3.4
Bo the Brave	Woollvin, Bethan	E Wool	RA
Lima Bean Monster	Yaccarino, Dan	E Yacc	3.8
Hidden Bestiary of Marvelous, Mysterious and May	Young, Judy	E Youn	
Everything Kids' Monsters Book	Turlington, Shannon	J 001.9	
Cryptids and Other Creepy Creatures	Wright, John	J 001.9	
Loch Ness Monster	Pearson, Marie	J 001.94	3.3
Monstrous	Beccia, Carlyn	J 001.944	
Bigfoot	Cole, Bradley	J 001.944	3.2
Bigfoot and Other Monsters	Hawkins, John	J 001.944	6.8
What Do We Know About Bigfoot?	Korte, Steve	J 001.944	
What Do We Know About the Loch Ness Monster?	Korte, Steve	J 001.944	
Mythology: The Gods, Heroes, and Monsters of An	Evans, Hestia	J 292	6.6
Cerberus	Tracy, Kathleen	J 292	
Monster Slayer	Browne, Vee	J 398.2	
Moldilocks and the Three Scares	Marie, Lynne	J 398.2	
Abiyoyo	Seeger, Pete	J 398.2	2.2
Abiyoyo Returns	Seeger, Pete	J 398.2	2.7
Shrek!	Steig, William	J 398.2	3.9
First Look at Monsters	Carlson-Berne, Emma	J 398.4	
Zombies	Cole, Bradley	J 398.4	3.2
Fantastical Creatures and Magical Beasts	Knudsen, Shannon	J 398.4	5.7
Atlas of Monsters	Lawrence, Sandra	J 398.4	
Beastly Monsters - from Dragons to Griffins	Marsico, Katie	J 398.4	4.7
Magic Monsters	Marsico, Katie	J 398.4	
Monsterology: the complete book of monstrous be	Drake, Dr. Ernest	J 398.45	

# Monsters

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Monsterology: a practical course in monsters	Steere, Dugald	J 398.45	
Super Scary Art	Kington, Emily	J 745.5	
Sipping Spiders Through a Straw	DiPucchio, Kelly	J 782.42	RA
Scary Stories 3: More Tales to Chill Your Bones	Schwartz, Alvin	J 808.8	4.3
Gargoyle on the Roof	Prelutsky, Jack	J 811.54	5.7
Monster Jokes	Laffin, Ima	J 818	
Monster and Creepy-Crawly Jokes, Riddles and Games	Eagen, Rachel	J 818.54	
Frankenstein's Monster	Pearson, Marie	J 823.7	3.2
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde	Abdo, Kenny	J 823.8	3.5
Frankenstein	Abdo, Kenny	J 823.8	3.5
Lunch Walks Among Us	Benton, Jim	J Brl F Bent	5
Monsters and Mold	Citro, Asia	J Fantasy Citr 2	3.9
Monster's Ring	Coville, Bruce	J Fantasy Covi	3.9
BFG	Dahl, Roald	J Fantasy Dahl	4.8
Curse of the Gloamglozer	Stewart, Paul	J Fantasy Stew 4	5.4
Monsters Beware	Rosado, Rafael	J GN Chro 3	
Misfit Mansion	Davault, Kay	J GN Dava	
Things in the Basement	Hatke, Ben	J GN Hatk	
Lost Monster	Soo, Kean	J GN Jell 1	2
Abominable Snow Kid	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.1
Gremlin's Curse	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.2
Hide and Shriek	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.3
Homesick Witch	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.1
King of Halloween Castle	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.4
Lost in Spooky Forest	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.4
Missing Mummy	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.2
Monster Beach	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2
Monster Crooks	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.2
Monster Mansion	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.4
New Monster in School	O'Reilly, Sean	J GN Migh	2.3
Tiger vs. Nightmare	Tetri, Emily	J GN Tetr	
Ojja-Wojja	Visaggio, Magdalene	J GN Visa	
Monster of the Year	Coville, Bruce	J Horror Covi	
Always October	Coville, Bruce	J Horror Covi 1	5
Doll that Waved Goodbye	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.5
Night Octopus	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.7
Phantom on the Phone	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.9
Stranger on the Stairs	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.6
Voice in the Boys' Room	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.3
Zombie Cupcakes	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.9
Luck Uglies	Durham, Paul	J Horror Durh 1	5.5
Bunnicula Strikes Again	Howe, James	J Horror Howe	4.8
Bunnicula: A Rabbit-Tale of Mystery	Howe, James	J Horror Howe	4.2
Ribbajack & Other Curious Yarns	Jacques, Brian	J Horror Jacq	5.7
Monsters on the March	Kent, Derek	J Horror Kent 2	5.6
Monsters Unleashed	Kloepfer, John	J Horror Kloe 1	4.8
Zombie Chasers	Kloepfer, John	J Horror Kloe 1	4.9
Undead Ahead	Kloepfer, John	J Horror Kloe 2	4.8
Egg Monsters From Mars	Stine, R.L.	J Horror Stin 42	3
Girl Who Cried Monster	Stine, R.L.	J Horror Stin 8	3.6
Swamp Monsters Don't Chase Wild Turkeys	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 1	3.9

# Monsters

12/16/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>	<b>AR</b>
Vampires Don't Wear Polka Dots	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 1	3.8
Giants Don't Go Snowboarding	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 33	3.8
Dracula Doesn't Rock and Roll	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 39	3.8
Sea Monsters Don't Ride Motorcycles	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 40	4
Frankenstein Doesn't Start Food Fights	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 47	4
Apeman's Secret	Dixon, Franklin	J Mystery Dixo 62	6.7
Junie B Jones Has a Monster Under Her Bed	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 8	2.7
Lunch Walks Among Us	Benton, Jim	J Sci-Fi Bent 1	5
Donde Viven Los Monstruos	Sendak, Maurice	J Spa F Send	3.4
Lo Encontramos Debajo Del Fregadero!	Stine, R.L.	J Spa F Stin	
Fly Guy and the Frankenfly	Arnold, Tedd	JR Arno	1.6
Once Upon a Zombie	Underwood, Deborah	JR Unde RA	
Bigfoot	Slater, David	J Horror Slat Myst 1	
Vampire	Slater, David	J Horror Slat Myst 3	
Ghost	Slater, David	J Horror Slat Myst 4	